Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.282.90
CLEAN 100S

CLEAN 100S, bocica sa rasprsivacem, 100

ml, bela

@ 3.7x15cm

0.024 kg

0.0256 kg

67

50

0.22 mx0.17 mx0.45 m
1.28 kg
8605040078686
392330100000

171



